
CZCH CZGCH SKCH SKJCH ATJCH CZCCH SKCCH Muminek Next Germanika CMKU/CIN/2783/-07/07 5/30/2007

Muminek Next Germanika

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

Dickerson's Sprinkles Of Spice 0000 7/1/1987

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH ACCCCH Gingery's Truffles 'N' Cream
DOM TD413727 4-91 (FDS) 3/13/1986

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Beetle Juice
SOM TD414551 6-91 (FDS) 12/21/1988

ACCCCH Gingery's Pandemonium TD413693
(FDS) 7/25/1985

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Beetle Juice
SOM TD414551 6-91 (FDS) 12/21/1988

Misu's Princess Kendra Of O-Lan 11/5/1986

PLCH PLJCH Passa Germanika PKR.IX-44447
5/12/2004

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Grenadier
7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

AMCH Eric's Crescentmoon M L Oz 0000
12/6/1992

AMCH Eric's Gingery Rainbow of Oz TD415363 6-
91 (FDS) 9/17/1990

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992
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